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

SET OF STANDING
BIKE RACKS

$10 each. 812-371-8665
SSnnoowwtthhrroowweerrss

Murray 3HP, 2 cycle, 20’’. 
Like new, $150.

Craftsman 2 stage, 20’’, 
power propelled, 4HP 
$175. 317-738-2463

Stereo Pioneer - Brown sil-
ver front w/ XL floor 
speakers w/ 2 Infinity. 
$40. 317-538-6903

Swarovski Blue Crystal 
Bracelets. GO BLUE! 
$18 to $35. Call 
881-2643 or 881-2285.

TRAIN TABLE
$40

317-885-3855
Wanted: Responsible

Party to take on small mo. 
payments on High

Definition Big Screen TV. 
1-800-398-3970

Musical
Instruments 725

55’’  BBaabbyy  GGrraanndd  PPiiaannoo
Yamaha, black, exc. cond. 
$5000 obo  317-736-5671
BBaallddwwiinn  PPiiaannoo  VVeellllee

Great condition. $900. 
317-887-6941

Sporting Goods 735
EElllliippttiiccaall  CCrroossss  TTrraaiinneerr

Life Fitness X15  6 mos. 
old - slope, 6 workout pro-
grams w/16 resistance 
levels, very durable.  Paid 
$2000. Asking $1300. 
736-9985
Mixed Set of 13 Golf 

Clubs. Good used condi-
tion. Great for a first set. 
$25. 317-787-2685

PILATES PERFORMER 
and Pilates circle with 
videos. Like New, folds 
away. $150 
317-535-6627

PPOOOOLL  TTAABBLLEE
with all accessories, $800. 

Call 317-717-6055

Wanted to Buy 740
FREE PICK UP ON

ALL unwanted appliances 
& other metals.

Call Chris, 317-250-8654
I pickup unwanted appli-

ances, other scrap met-
al, free pickup. Call 
Charles at 736-5865 or 
504-2288.

Apartments
Furnished 780
2 BR, 1 bath. Furnished in-

cluding wash/dry. incl all 
util. except phone. No 
pets, No smoking. $165 
wkly. Dep  Req. Call 
317-682-7425.

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
1 BR DOWNTOWN APT. 

$400/mo. + 1 mo. dep. 
736-5121, Mon-Fri., 9-4.

1 BR, unique, centrally lo-
cated, quiet neighbor-
hood in Franklin. $450 
mo. + Dep. 738-2549

22  &&  33  BBRR  DDuupplleexx  AAppttss
•W/D Hookups
•Private Drives
•Storage sheds
•Pets welcome

SSppeecciiaall  $$440055  -- $$551100
773366--44776611  -- EEHHOO

PPaayy  bbyy  wweeeekk  oorr  mmoonntthh
2 BR - 1 BA, Greenwood, 1 

block south of the mall. 
Total elec. $450 mo.; 
$300 dep. 317-690-0968.

DDiissccoouunntt  oonn  RReenntt!!
**BBrriinngg  tthhiiss  ccoouuppoonn  wwiitthh  

yyoouu  ttoo  rreecceeiivvee  tthhiiss
ddiissccoouunntt  uupp  ttoo  $$11000000

GGrreeeennwwoooodd  
TToowwnnhhoommeess

•1285 sq. ft. $650 mo.
$99 Deposit

GGrreeeennwwoooodd  AAppttss..
•874 sq. ft. $550. mo

$99 Deposit
888899--00779933

oohhiioopprroopp..ccoomm
*Certain Restrictions Apply

$$660000  OOffff
Any 1 or 2 BR with

12 month lease
Move in by Feb. 16th

781-1660 EHO
AAppttss..  ssttaarrttiinngg  aatt

$$332255
FFeebb..  rreenntt  FFRREEEE  oonn

Selected Apts.
Limited Availability.
Sherbrook Apts.,

8026 McFarland Ct.,
Indianapolis 317-882-2734
BARGERSVILLE - 1 BR, 

$125 per week. $200 de-
posit. No pets. 698-7301

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  22  BBRR,,  $$114455
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $200 Dep. No 
pets 698-7301, 691-8091
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

FRANKLIN - Lg 2 BR, 2 
BA, CA, W/D hookups, 
off street parking, stor-
age shed. Avail. Feb. 1st. 
$550 mo. plus dep. Sew-
er furnished. No pets. 
Call 317-736-9751.
MMEEAADDOOWWOOOODD  AAPPTTSS..
eeppmmaappaarrttmmeennttss..ccoomm

Studio, 1BR & 2BR
738-4747 EHO

NEWLY Remodeled 2 BR 
condo near I-65. Very 
quiet, all appl. $695. 
317-888-7962.

PPAARRKKSSIIDDEE  AAPPTTSS..
Franklin - 2 BR, $510 mo.  
Heat & Water furnished. 
No pets. Office @ 140 E. 
South St.  Monday thru 
Friday, 4pm-6pm.  Ap-
pointments available. 
317-736-9297.

QQuuaalliittyy  CCoommffoorrtt
CCoonnvveenniieennccee

Apply by 02/03/07
1 BR starting at $399
2 BR starting at $499.

No Deposit No App Fee
331177--778811--88220000

EHO

STONEHEDGE APTS - 1 & 
2 BR. starting at $515. 
Center Grove Schools, 
Heat paid. Certain re-
strictions. 1 month FREE 
RENT. 888-5692.

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
TOTAL REMODEL - 2 BR 

in Franklin. $600 a mo. 
Gas paid. 736-4643

Business &
Office Space 790
BUILDING, 110 W. Jeffer-

son. For Sale or Rent. 6 
rooms, 1 BA, heat & AC, 
front & back entrances. 
Call 317-535-1651, we 
will return calls.

GRAHAM RD, FRANKLIN
•HEATED Shop - 25’w x 
36’d w/2 overhead doors. 
All util. pd. $550 mo. plus 
½ mo. dep.
•1 SINGLE storage unit, 
11’w x 23’d w/overhead 
door, $150 mo. plus ½ mo. 
dep. Contact Phil, 
317-752-6876 or Reggie, 
317-738-9599.
PRIME OFFICE SPACE 

near I-65. 2000 sf, $2100 
mo. including water & 
sewer. No triple net.  Call 
317-736-6748

SSttoorree  FFrroonntt
at Trafalgar Sq.  Trafalgar, 
IN.  Call 765-342-6335

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800

1 BR Bargersville,
Avail. now. $350 mo. + 

Dep. 317-840-8072.
1068 Torino Ct. - 3 BR, 2 

BA, 2 car. 317-887-9115 
or 317-435-0279.

BARGERSVILLE - 2 BR, 1 
BA,  $500 mo. + util. 
$500 dep.  317-422-5011

Greenwood - 2 BR, 1 ba, 1 
car gar., W/D hookup. 
$695 mo + dep 888-3866

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1-4BR Rentals $500-$1295

HomesAllAroundIndy.com
RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR, 1 BA Duplex. 800 N. 

Main Franklin. $550 mo. 
+ Dep. 812-546-0232

Prince’s Lakes, Bergman 
Dr.  - 2BR,1 BA  $650 mo 
Water pd. 317-714-7029

3 BR - 2 BA, new carpet, 
new paint, $895 plus se-
curity, 317-736-0051.

3 BR HOUSE - 1 ba w/gar., 
fenced yard in Franklin. 
$650 per mo. plus util.; 
$650 dep. 317-459-2941.

3 BR, 1.5 BA mobile 
home in Edinburgh. $390 
mo. water & sewer incl., 
+ dep. & refs. No pets. 
812-526-5167

3 BR, gas heat, $1000. 
mo.+ $1000 Dep. Center 
Grove  317-217-0991

Rent to Own - 3 BR, 2 BA, 
w/inground pool, Center 
Grove. $1300 mo. + Dep. 
317-859-1317

Rent to Own 3 BR, 1 BA, 
Central heat & air, W/D 
hookup, att. gar., fenced 
yd., 103 Sawmill Rd., 
New Whiteland. $680 
mo. 317-501-0830

Charming 3 BR + sitting 
rm., 2 ba, ranch, LR, FR, 
lrg kit. Stone frplc. Priva-
cy corner lot. Heated 2 
car gar. Center Grove 
schools. $1275. mo. 
Avail. now! 847-4974

For Rent: Home in Center 
Grove 2600 sq. ft. home; 3 
bedroom; 2 1/2 bath; large 
fenced yard; 2 1/2 car gar-
age $1,500. month. Call 
(317) 859-0641 or (317) 
796-2093 for more info.
Franklin - 2 BR, 2 ba, 2 car 

gar. All appls. On Pond. 
Many updates. $750 mo. 
plus dep. 881-7080.

GREENWOOD - very nice 
3 BR, 2 BA, frplc., fenced 
yd., gar.,  $950 per mo. 
317-859-8841

Greenwood 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
2 car gar., fenced yd., 
2000 sq. ft., $995 mo. + 
Dep. 317-507-5442.

LLEEAASSEE  TTOO  OOWWNN
GREENWOOD - No bank 
qualifying.  Ranch, 3 BR, 
2 BA, 2 car gar., mini 
barn, 5 yrs. old. appls. 
incl. Pets welcome. 
317-695-9779.

MMOOVVEE  IINN  SSPPEECCIIAALL
•7358 Willamsburg Ct., 

$725, 2 br/1ba, Nineveh
•6321 Selago Dr., $900,

3 br., 2 ba, Franklin Twp.
•7202 Parklake Cir., $950

3 br, 2 ba, Perry Twp.
•6657 Newstead Dr.  $950

3 br/2 ba., Perry Twp.
•1822 Dutch Elm Dr $1100

3 br/2.5 ba., Brownsburg
•1939 Dutch Elm Dr. $1050 

3 br/2.5ba, Brownsburg
•8838 Taggart Dr., $1050 3 

br./2.5ba, Decatur Twp
•498 Harmony Dr., $900 3 

br/2.5 ba, Greenwood
•10406 Waverly Dr. $1050 

3 br/2 ba., Decatur Twp.
331177--992233--88119911
lifetimeindy.com

NNEEWW  HHOOMMEESS!!!!
LLEEAASSEE  TTOO  OOWWNN!!!!

AVAILABLE IN
GREENWOOD, FRANKLIN 

AND WHITELAND 
SCHOOL SYSTEMS!!

3 and 4 bedroom homes
with 2 car garages.

Call 888-9600 to
learn more. EHO

Nice 3 BR home, 1145 
Honeycreek Rd. Green-
wood. No pets. 
Non-smoking. $900. mo. 
+ Util. $450 dep. Avail. 
Now. 881-7520 for info.

Stop Looking
Start Packing!

New 3BR/2BA home
w garage,$0 down,
No closing costs.

$500 will get you started
Jim O’Brien Realty

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494
ucjimobrienrealty.com

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
82 AC w/4000’ Rd Front-

age, Johnson Co. 
$5950/Ac.

22 AC - 750’ Rd. Frontage, 
Johnson Co. $6000/Ac.

30 AC - 1800+ Rd Front-
age on 252, Johnson Co, 
$250,000.

70 AC - ½ woods; ½ tilla-
ble, Morgan Co. 
$4900/Ac

Call 317-753-9222 or 
317-878-5515

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy
736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

ucjimobrienrealty.net

Homes For Sale 880
***14 DAY MOVE IN***

3br, 1ba, newly remodeled 
inside & out, $518 mo P&I, 
0 down 0 closing, $81,900

Call 317-797-4540
3 BR - Very nice. 2 BA. 

gar. Franklin. By owner.  
$95,500. 317-496-3859
SSoouutthhssiiddee  BBaannkk  RReeppooss

3BR/2BA, $78,000 (HUD)
3 BR/2BA, $69,000 (HUD)

128 Others
IN Real Estate Group, LLC

331177--888811--66554422

HHOOMMEE  LLOOAANNSS
11--887777--994433--33445566

HHOOMMEE  OONN  2277  AACCRREESS
Indian Creek Schools, Pri-
vate & Wooded, some 
pasture, 2 acre pond. 4 
BR, 3 BA, 2-car attac. & 
2-car det. gars. $499,900.  
Call 317-695-1315.
Homes With Acreage, All 

Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790

INVESTORS - Selling all 
my rentals, Greenwood, 
Franklin, Bargersville, 
317-557-9919.

New 3 & 4 BR. Hurry!  
Grant $ Avail. $650/mo.  
Fixed 6% rate $0 down
7% APR 317-414-8851

IN New Home Specialists
Ready to Move IN 3BR 

2BA 1457 sq. ft. On lg. 
lot convenient to I-65 
and US. 31 in Pleasant 
View Add. 4372 W. 
Randy Rd. Home beauti-
fully updated-floors, 
paint, lighting, and fix-
tures throughout. Im-
med. Possession. 
$119,700 Call 
812-378-2005 to see. 
OPEN HOUSE Sun. 1-4.

RRoobb’’ss  LLiissttiinnggss
oonn  AAccrreeaaggee!!

sseeee  hhoommee  pphhoottooss  oonn
wwwwww..rroobbccaammppbbeellll..ccoomm

From $69,000-3 lakefront 
lots-10 Ac, 2 ac, city water 
& gas
$79,900-8.36 acres, bldg 
lot near Fairland
$129,900-1 acre, Indian 
Creek Schools, 3 BR, LR, 
FR, 2-car
$134,900-1 wooded ac., 
bsmt., 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 gars.
$149,900-1.3 ac., Painted 
Hills, bsmt., 3 BR, 2.5 BA
$189,900-1 acre Center 
Grove, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR, FR, 
2-car
$219,900-5 ac., Indian 
Creek, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, LR, 
FR, Sunroom, 2-car
$245,900-5 Ac, Horse 
Barn, Pastures, Brick 
ranch, bsmt, 3 BR, 2 BA
$329,900-11.4 ac, pond, 4 
BR, 3BA, 2-car + 30x40 
bldg & more!
$378,900-10 Ac, Custom 
beauty! LR, FR, Rec Rm, 
pole barn, 3-car
$449,900-7.5 Ac., Barn, 
Pond, 5300+SF, 4 BR, 5 
BA, walk-out bsmt, 3-car
$574,900-Franklin, 5 Ac. 
Pool, 6250 SF, w/o  bsmt., 
4 car
$769,900-3 Ac, 4840SF, 
custom 4 BR, bsmt, pool, 
indoor bball ct., 3-car & 
4-car garages

RE/MAX Preferred, call 
Rob Campbell, 885-5595
rob@robcampbell.com

WINDSOR PLACE 3209 
Victoria Ave., 1 1/2 story, 3 
bedroom, 2 1/2 baths, 
1700 sq. ft. Hot tub, deck, 
patio and privacy fence. 
People trail access. Large 
.41 acre lot. $174,500 
Open House Sun 1-3 pm, 
1/28, 2/4 & 2/11 
812-375-1547. 
themarket24.com

Mobile Homes 885
1996 Fleetwood - 16x80, 3 

BR, 2 full BA, in Coun-
tryview Mobile Home 
Comm., needs some 
TLC. Can assume loan or 
will sell on contract, no 
money down. 
317-626-5463

Greenwood - 14x70 2 BR, 
2 ba, Util. room, W/D 
hookup. Completely re-
modeled. Contract $175. 
mo. $1250 down. $8000. 
317-250-9012

In Pebble Creek
Redman 16x80 3 BR, 2 ba, 

awning, deck. $22,900. 
317-882-1565

Antique/
Classic Autos 930

11999922  SS--1100  PPiicckkuupp
Blue, short bed, V-8 350/ 
350 Transmission.  $3500 
obo. 317-738-0945 week-
days after 6pm, weekends 
anytime.

Autos For Sale 940
11999900  LLuummiinnaa

Runs good. $600.
Call 812-371-8665

1992 Chevrolet Cavalier, 
2nd owner, p.l., auto, air, 
blue and blue, great 
shape and runs good, 
economical, $1550 firm, 
call 317-887-3168

1994 Honda Accord  FWD, 
5 sp, 186k, new parts. 
CD player, PW, PDL, 
cruise, AC, tilt, $2700 
obo  317-690-2328.
11999944  HHoonnddaa  AAccccoorrdd

EX. 4 door.  89k, loaded, 
includes many extras. 
$4100.  Call 317-787-9254

1997 DODGE INTREPID
Everything new. Very 
clean. Great 1st car for 
student. $2,000 obo. Call 
317-696-3943.

11999977  MMeerrccuurryy  TTrraacceerr
Wagon LS, white, AT, PDL, 
PW, TW, CC, 1 owner, 87k, 
$2950. 317-513-5769

11999999  SSaattuurrnn  SSLL22
4 door, AT, AC, tilt, CC, 
CD, good cond., 80k miles. 
$4750. 317-507-8657

11999999  TTOOYYOOTTAA
CCAAMMRRYY

Exc. cond. 63,000 mi. 
$8000 obo. Call after 6pm, 
317-422-2086
2001 PONTIAC Grand Prix 

GTP. Sunroof, 79k, 110k, 
Joe Miller Acra Group 
Sales  1-888-356-2272

2002 MERCURY Grand 
Marquis - V8, leather, 
74k, $9995. Ask for Joe 
Miller Acra Group Sales  
1-888-356-2272

Autos For Sale 940
2004 CADILLAC Sedan 

DeVille - Leather, chro-
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